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Return showing Loans which were provisionally approved up to the 10th July, 1912, and
which Approvals are now in Force, with the Position of each Application—continued.

Provisionally
approved. Local Body. Amount. Position.

16/10/11
SS

ss

24/10/11
ss

Castlepoint County Council
Newcastle Road Board
Havelock Town Board
Waitomo County Council
Arch Hill Road Board
Waimarino County Council
Karaka Road Board
Featherston County Council
Oakura Road Board
Otane Town Board
New Brighton Borough Council

£
600
150
500

1,250
3,500
1,250
6,000
2,000

60
1,500
4,500

Finally approved.

Incomplete.
Finally approved.
Incomplete.

ss
ss
ss
ss 33

£4,355 finally approved, as rate was
insufficient.

Finally approved.
£19,470 finally approved.
£195 finally approved.
£925 finally approved.
Finally approved.

5J

SS

ss
SS

))

30/10/11
6/11/11

Waimate Borough Council
One-tree Hill Road Board
Christchurch Drainage Board
Waipukurau Town Board
Waimarino County Council
Frankton Town Board
Ml ..
Waikouaiti Borough Council
Otahuhu Road Board ..
Raglan County Council
Hawera County Council
Dargaville Borough Council

850
20,000

200
929
500

5,000
5,000
9.000

15,000
3,000

600
900
600

4,000
200

3,000
300
170
500
150

1,200
800

1,250
1,000
3,000
1,250

200
2,000
1,000
2,000
1,000

500
80

3.000
600

2,300
800

60
1,300

200
4,000
4,000

Incomplete.
Finally approved.
£2,970 finally approved.
£595 finally approved.
Finally approved.30/11/11

20/ii/ii Taihape Borough Council
Waimarino County Council
Hobson County Council
Taranaki County Council
Eketahuna Borough Council
Rodney County Council
Moa Road Board
Te Rapa Drainage Board
Marton Borough
Stratford County Council
Lower Hutt Borough Council
Eltham County Council
Devonport Borough Council
Pahiatua County Council
Oroua County Council
Lyttelton Borough Council
Waitomo County Council

33

33

ss ,3

ss
Incomplete.
£115 finally approved.
Finally approved.27/11/114/12/11 33

26/2/12
4/3/12

Incomplete.
£1,195 finally approved.
Incomplete.
Finally approved.
Incomplete.
£1,905 finally approved.
Incomplete.

11/3/12
?3

J5

SS

33 33

Amuri County Council
Waitara West Road Board
Clutha County Council
Moutoa Drainage Board
Makara County Council
Heathcote County Council
Manawatu County Council
Amuri
Waikohu County Council
Waimate County Council
Heathcote County Council (con-

sidered on 25/3/12)
Hawera County Council
Paunei Drainage Board
Parihaka Road Board
Kaitieke County Council
Hobson County Council
Waihokau Drainage Board
Levels County Council
Clifton County Council
Levels County Council
Kiwitea County Council
Purimu Road Board
Kiwitea County Council
Omaka Road Board
Eketahuna County Council

12/3/12
33

33 33

£595 finally approved.
Incomplete.
Finally approved.
Incomplete.

25/3/12
1/4/12

15/4/12
5!

33

Finally approved.
Incomplete.

22/4/12
29/4/12 300

425
400

4,400
1,150

40
1,000
1,000
1,400
1,600

450
100

2,500
260
800

Incomplete.
35 33

33

6/5/12 33

;j 33 *Finally approved.
Incomplete.13/5/12

20/5/12
33

is 33

27/5/12
3 3

33

33 33 • • 3)
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