Return showing Loans which were provisionally approved up to the 10th July, 1912, and which Approvals are now in Force, with the Position of each Application—continued.

Provisionally approved.	Local Body.	Amount.	Position.
10/10/11		.£	Ta: 11 T
16/10/11	Castlepoint County Council	600	Finally approved.
,,	Newcastle Road Board Havelock Town Board	$\begin{array}{c} 150 \\ 500 \end{array}$,,
,,	M7 1 0 1 0 11	1,250	"
24/10/11	Arch Hill Road Board	3,500	**
	Waimarino County Council	1,250	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
,,	Karaka Road Board	6,000	Incomplete.
,,	Featherston County Council	2,000	Finally approved.
,,	Oakura Road Board	60	Incomplete.
,,	Otane Town Board	1,500	>>
,,	New Brighton Borough Council	4,500	£4,355 finally approved, as rate was insufficient.
,,	Waimate Borough Council	850	Finally approved.
,,	One-tree Hill Road Board	20,000	£19,470 finally approved.
,,	Christchurch Drainage Board	200	£195 finally approved.
,,	Waipukurau Town Board	929	£925 finally approved.
,,	Waimarino County Council	500	Finally approved.
,, 20 /10 /11	Frankton Town Board	5,000	,,
$\frac{30/10/11}{6/11/11}$	Nil Waikouaiti Borough Council	$\begin{bmatrix} 5,000 \\ 9,000 \end{bmatrix}$	Incomplete.
, ,	Okaharlar Danil Danil	15,000	Finally approved.
,,	Raglan County Council	3,000	£2,970 finally approved.
,,	Hawera County Council	600	£595 finally approved.
30/11/11	Dargaville Borough Council	900	Finally approved.
,,	,,	600	,,
20/11/11	Taihape Borough Council	4,000	,,
,,,	Waimarino County Council	200	,,
,,	Hobson County Council	3,000	,,
٠ , ,	Taranaki County Council	300	Incomplete.
,,	Eketahuna Borough Council	170	£115 finally approved.
27/11/11	Rodney County Council	500	Finally approved.
4/12/11	Moa Road Board	150	,,
26/2/12	Te Rapa Drainage Board Marton Borough	$\begin{array}{c} 1,200 \\ 800 \end{array}$,,
20/2/12	0	1,250	,,
4/3/12	Lower Hutt Borough Council	1,000	. "
,,	Eltham County Council	3,000	Incomplete.
11/3/12	Devonport Borough Council	1,250	£1,195 finally approved.
, ,	Pahiatua County Council	200	Incomplete.
,,	Oroua County Council	2,000	Finally approved.
,,	Lyttelton Borough Council	1,000	Incomplete.
,,	Waitomo County Council	2,000	£1,905 finally approved.
,,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1,000	Incomplete.
10/9/10	Amuri County Council	500	,,
12/3/12	Waitara West Road Board Clutha County Council	$\frac{80}{3,000}$,,
,,	Manka Daring Darin	600	£595 finally approved.
25/3/12	Makara County Council	2,300	Incomplete.
′ ′	Heathcote County Council	800	Finally approved.
1/4/12	Manawatu County Council	60	Incomplete.
15/4/12	Amuri	1,300	,,
, ,	Waikohu County Council	200	Finally approved.
,,	Waimate County Council	4,000	Incomplete.
22/4/12	Heathcote County Council (considered on 25/3/12)	4,000	••
29/4/12	Hawera County Council	300	Incomplete.
, ,,	Paunei Drainage Board	425	,,
,,	Parihaka Road Board	400	"
,,,	Kaitieke County Council	4,400	,,
6/5/12	Hobson County Council	1,150	>2
,,	Waihokau Drainage Board	1 000	7) Title 11-
,, 13/5/19	Levels County Council	1,000	Finally approved.
13/5/12	Clifton County Council	1,000	Incomplete.
20/5/12	Levels County Council	1,400	,
• ,	Kiwitea County Council	$\substack{1,600\\450}$	93
,,	Wirritan Country Council	$\frac{450}{100}$	
27/5/12	Omen las Danal Ďanasl	2,500	
//			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
,,	Eketahuna County Council	260	,,